



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020 10:30 AM **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E4U51-R0
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 44104227201
Contract Desc: BROWARD DRAINAGE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	IMECO, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$249,715.00	100.00%
2	ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$346,400.00	138.72%
3	ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$423,906.93	169.76%
4	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$446,248.50	178.70%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

NOTICE TO INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED: BEGIN DATE: 05/19/20 BEGIN TIME: 10:30 AM
END DATE: 05/22/20 END TIME: 10:30 AM

NOTE: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the budget amount of \$250,000.00 and not the contractors bid. There is no guarantee of minimum or maximum amount to be issued under this contract.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E4U51-R0
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD **Fed Aid No:** fedprojects
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 44104227201

Contract Descr: BROWARD DRAINAGE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

The work under this Contract consists of Performance of drainage repairs, installation and maintenance activities on Broward State Highway System.

The summary of pay items for this project is listed in the Bid Price Proposal.

MAXIMUM LIMITING CONTRACT: The award amount and the contract performance bond shall be based on the maximum limiting budgeted amount of \$250,000.00 and not the Contractor's bid total.

PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

REQUIRED SUBMITTAL WITH BID: Experience in Drainage Repair. Work experience form 850-070-05 must be submitted with the bid.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMECO, INC.		(2) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(3) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0005 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		10.000 EA	40.00000	400.00	250.00000	2,500.00	101.80000	1,018.00
0010 0110 2 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING (PUSH BUTTON CONTRACT) Addendum pay item 1 of 2.		1.000 AC	10,500.00000	10,500.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00	25,500.00000	25,500.00
0015 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		650.000 CY	15.00000	9,750.00	29.00000	18,850.00	50.00000	32,500.00
0020 0327 70 5 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2" AVG DEPTH		50.000 SY	12.00000	600.00	25.00000	1,250.00	500.00000	25,000.00
0025 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		25.000 TN	160.00000	4,000.00	250.00000	6,250.00	400.00000	10,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMECO, INC.		(2) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(3) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0030 0337 7 82 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22		25.000 TN	160.00000	4,000.00	265.00000	6,625.00	500.00000	12,500.00
0035 0425 1361 INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, <10'		4.000 EA	5,000.00000	20,000.00	4,900.00000	19,600.00	8,162.80000	32,651.20
0040 0425 2 43 MANHOLES, P-7, PARTIAL		6.000 EA	4,000.00000	24,000.00	3,900.00000	23,400.00	2,939.57000	17,637.42
0045 0425 2 71 MANHOLES, J-7, <10'		3.000 EA	6,500.00000	19,500.00	6,900.00000	20,700.00	8,492.75000	25,478.25
0050 0425 2 73 MANHOLES, J-7, PARTIAL		3.000 EA	4,500.00000	13,500.00	3,350.00000	10,050.00	5,448.97000	16,346.91
0055 0425 4 INLETS, ADJUST		20.000 EA	250.00000	5,000.00	1,200.00000	24,000.00	1,856.73000	37,134.60
0060 0425 5 MANHOLE, ADJUST		20.000 EA	500.00000	10,000.00	1,200.00000	24,000.00	576.87000	11,537.40
0065 0430175115 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 15"S/CD		5.000 LF	100.00000	500.00	75.00000	375.00	215.95000	1,079.75
0070 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18"S/CD		40.000 LF	100.00000	4,000.00	99.00000	3,960.00	137.82000	5,512.80



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMECO, INC.		(2) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(3) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0075 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		400.000 LF	30.00000	12,000.00	49.00000	19,600.00	30.00000	12,000.00
0080 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		300.000 SY	45.00000	13,500.00	65.00000	19,500.00	45.00000	13,500.00
0085 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		100.000 SY	55.00000	5,500.00	75.00000	7,500.00	80.00000	8,000.00
0090 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		50.000 SF	25.00000	1,250.00	25.00000	1,250.00	22.45000	1,122.50
0095 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD Addendum pay item 2 of 2.		200.000 SY	4.00000	800.00	10.00000	2,000.00	10.00000	2,000.00
0100 0706 1 1 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B WITHOUT FINAL SURFACE MARKINGS		500.000 EA	4.00000	2,000.00	5.00000	2,500.00	3.88000	1,940.00
0105 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		1.000 GM	500.00000	500.00	100.00000	100.00	941.08000	941.08
0110 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		2,500.000 LF	0.50000	1,250.00	5.00000	12,500.00	0.66000	1,650.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMECO, INC.		(2) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(3) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0115 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		1,250.000 LF	1.00000	1,250.00	3.50000	4,375.00	1.22000	1,525.00
0120 0710 11160 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		35.000 EA	40.00000	1,400.00	25.00000	875.00	55.36000	1,937.60
0125 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		35.000 EA	30.00000	1,050.00	25.00000	875.00	27.68000	968.80
0130 0711 12121 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 6" FOR MAINTENANCE USE		4,000.000 LF	0.20000	800.00	1.50000	6,000.00	0.89000	3,560.00
0135 0711 12122 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR MAINTENANCE USE		2,000.000 LF	0.20000	400.00	1.50000	3,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00
0140 0711 12123 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSS WALK OR ROUNDABOUT- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2,000.000 LF	0.30000	600.00	3.00000	6,000.00	1.49000	2,980.00
0145 0711 12124 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2,000.000 LF	0.50000	1,000.00	3.00000	6,000.00	2.38000	4,760.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMECO, INC.		(2) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(3) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0150 0711 12125 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		1,500.000 LF	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00	3.16000	4,740.00
0155 0711 12131 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		2.000 GM	500.00000	1,000.00	250.00000	500.00	885.72000	1,771.44
0160 0711 12141 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE / 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6", MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		1.000 GM	500.00000	500.00	450.00000	450.00	885.72000	885.72
0165 0711 12160 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISH, WHITE, MESSAGE		15.000 EA	40.00000	600.00	15.00000	225.00	55.36000	830.40
0170 0711 12170 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISH, WHITE, ARROWS		16.000 EA	40.00000	640.00	15.00000	240.00	33.21000	531.36
0175 0711 12221 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		4,000.000 LF	0.20000	800.00	1.50000	6,000.00	0.89000	3,560.00
0180 0711 12222 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 8" MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2,000.000 LF	0.25000	500.00	2.50000	5,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMECO, INC.		(2) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(3) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0185 0711 12224 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2,000.000 LF	0.75000	1,500.00	3.50000	7,000.00	2.16000	4,320.00
0190 0711 12231 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		2.000 GM	500.00000	1,000.00	500.00000	1,000.00	664.29000	1,328.58
0195 0711 12241 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6" MAINT USE ONLY		2.000 GM	500.00000	1,000.00	500.00000	1,000.00	664.29000	1,328.58
0200 E101 72 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)		5.000 EA	10,000.00000	50,000.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00
0205 E425 73 1 CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS (MECHANICAL)		10.000 EA	200.00000	2,000.00	650.00000	6,500.00	276.79000	2,767.90
0210 E425 73 2 REPAIR LEAKS IN MANHOLES AND INLETS		14.000 EA	500.00000	7,000.00	250.00000	3,500.00	2,244.02000	31,416.28
0215 E425 73 5 CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS (MANUAL)		14.000 EA	500.00000	7,000.00	650.00000	9,100.00	276.79000	3,875.06
0220 E425 73 6 SECURE MANHOLE / INLET LIDS		15.000 EA	150.00000	2,250.00	500.00000	7,500.00	2,244.02000	33,660.30



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMECO, INC.		(2) ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT		(3) ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0225 E710 11121 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		4,500.000 LF	0.20000	900.00	1.00000	4,500.00	0.33000	1,485.00
0230 E710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		4,500.000 LF	0.15000	675.00	1.50000	6,750.00	0.33000	1,485.00
0235 E710 11221 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		4,000.000 LF	0.25000	1,000.00	1.50000	6,000.00	0.33000	1,320.00
0240 E710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		4,000.000 LF	0.20000	800.00	1.50000	6,000.00	0.33000	1,320.00
0001 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (TN)				\$249,715.00		\$346,400.00		\$423,906.93
Contract Grand Totals:				\$249,715.00		\$346,400.00		423,906.93



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0005 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		10.000 EA	11.00000	110.00				
0010 0110 2 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING (PUSH BUTTON CONTRACT) Addendum pay item 1 of 2.		1.000 AC	5,061.00000	5,061.00				
0015 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		650.000 CY	17.61000	11,446.50				
0020 0327 70 5 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2" AVG DEPTH		50.000 SY	41.61000	2,080.50				
0025 0334 1 53 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		25.000 TN	141.61000	3,540.25				
0030 0337 7 82 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22		25.000 TN	141.61000	3,540.25				
0035 0425 1361 INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, <10'		4.000 EA	7,861.00000	31,444.00				
0040 0425 2 43 MANHOLES, P-7, PARTIAL		6.000 EA	7,861.00000	47,166.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0045 0425 2 71 MANHOLES, J-7, <10'		3.000 EA	7,861.00000	23,583.00				
0050 0425 2 73 MANHOLES, J-7, PARTIAL		3.000 EA	6,861.00000	20,583.00				
0055 0425 4 INLETS, ADJUST		20.000 EA	1,161.00000	23,220.00				
0060 0425 5 MANHOLE, ADJUST		20.000 EA	1,961.00000	39,220.00				
0065 0430175115 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 15"S/CD		5.000 LF	601.00000	3,005.00				
0070 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		40.000 LF	401.00000	16,040.00				
0075 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		400.000 LF	27.61000	11,044.00				
0080 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		300.000 SY	79.61000	23,883.00				
0085 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		100.000 SY	79.61000	7,961.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)									
0090 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		50.000 SF	27.61000	1,380.50					
0095 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD Addendum pay item 2 of 2.		200.000 SY	15.61000	3,122.00					
0100 0706 1 1 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B WITHOUT FINAL SURFACE MARKINGS		500.000 EA	6.61000	3,305.00					
0105 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		1.000 GM	1,161.00000	1,161.00					
0110 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		2,500.000 LF	0.60000	1,500.00					
0115 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		1,250.000 LF	1.61000	2,012.50					
0120 0710 11160 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		35.000 EA	101.00000	3,535.00					
0125 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		35.000 EA	101.00000	3,535.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0130 0711 12121 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 6" FOR MAINTENANCE USE		4,000.000 LF	1.61000	6,440.00				
0135 0711 12122 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR MAINTENANCE USE		2,000.000 LF	1.61000	3,220.00				
0140 0711 12123 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSS WALK OR ROUNDABOUT- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2,000.000 LF	2.91000	5,820.00				
0145 0711 12124 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2,000.000 LF	2.61000	5,220.00				
0150 0711 12125 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		1,500.000 LF	4.61000	6,915.00				
0155 0711 12131 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		2.000 GM	3,061.00000	6,122.00				
0160 0711 12141 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE / 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6", MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		1.000 GM	3,061.00000	3,061.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)									
0165 0711 12160 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISH, WHITE, MESSAGE		15.000 EA	101.00000	1,515.00					
0170 0711 12170 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISH, WHITE, ARROWS		16.000 EA	100.00000	1,600.00					
0175 0711 12221 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		4,000.000 LF	1.61000	6,440.00					
0180 0711 12222 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 8" MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2,000.000 LF	2.61000	5,220.00					
0185 0711 12224 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		2,000.000 LF	4.61000	9,220.00					
0190 0711 12231 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		2.000 GM	3,061.00000	6,122.00					
0195 0711 12241 THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6" MAINT USE ONLY		2.000 GM	3,061.00000	6,122.00					
0200 E101 72 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)		5.000 EA	5,000.00000	25,000.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0205 E425 73 1 CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS (MECHANICAL)		10.000 EA	361.00000	3,610.00				
0210 E425 73 2 REPAIR LEAKS IN MANHOLES AND INLETS		14.000 EA	661.00000	9,254.00				
0215 E425 73 5 CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS (MANUAL)		14.000 EA	661.00000	9,254.00				
0220 E425 73 6 SECURE MANHOLE / INLET LIDS		15.000 EA	1,561.00000	23,415.00				
0225 E710 11121 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		4,500.000 LF	0.60000	2,700.00				
0230 E710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		4,500.000 LF	0.60000	2,700.00				
0235 E710 11221 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		4,000.000 LF	0.60000	2,400.00				
0240 E710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		4,000.000 LF	0.60000	2,400.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020

Call Order: 003

Contract: E4U51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)
0001 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: \$446,248.50
(MECHANICAL) (TN)

Contract Grand Totals:	\$446,248.50		
-------------------------------	---------------------	--	--



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04200501 May 01, 2020 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E4U51-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.